
           
      Page 1

Stearns Route 34 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:25 am DISTANCE: 13.11
DRIVER NAME: Predmore Ochoa, Jeffrey FINISH TIME: 08:11 am NO STUDENTS...22
BUS NUMBER: 34 TOTAL TIME: 0:46 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:25 AM PETERSON SCHOOL   
   
2 7:31 AM CHAMBERS LANE & WASHBURN WAY   
   
3 7:33 AM 5520 AVALON ST   
   
4 7:34 AM 3364 JOHNS AVE   
   
5 7:35 AM 5613 ALTAMONT DR   
   
6 7:40 AM 4946 TINGLEY LN   
   
7 7:43 AM 5759 TINGLEY LN   
   
8 7:43 AM CROSSROADS TRAILER PARK - MAILBOXES   
   
9 7:45 AM 1310 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
10 7:46 AM 1600 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
11 7:51 AM 3306 LAVERNE AVE   
   
12 7:52 AM 3640 BISBEE ST   
   
13 7:53 AM BISBEE ST & ONYX AVE (SE)   
   
14 7:53 AM 3041 BISBEE ST   
   
15 7:54 AM 2960 BISBEE ST   
   
16 7:55 AM 2850 BISBEE ST   
   
17 7:56 AM 2839 CREST ST   
   
18 7:57 AM 3030 CREST ST - /WEST ENTRANCE,

CRESTVIEW COMMONS   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:58 AM CREST ST & EZELL AVE (SW)   
   
20 7:58 AM 3306 CREST ST   
   
21 8:11 AM STEARNS ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Stearns  Route 34  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:19 pm DISTANCE: 16.22
DRIVER NAME: Predmore Ochoa, Jeffrey FINISH TIME: 04:04 pm NO STUDENTS...17
BUS NUMBER: 34 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:19 PM STEARNS ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:21 PM 3306 CREST ST   
   
3 3:21 PM 3050 CREST ST   
   
4 3:21 PM 3001 CREST ST (CRESTVIEW COMMONS)   
   
5 3:21 PM 2839 CREST ST   
   
6 3:22 PM 2850 BISBEE ST   
   
7 3:23 PM 3030 BISBEE ST   
   
8 3:23 PM BISBEE ST & ONYX AVE (NW)   
   
9 3:25 PM 3307 LAVERNE AVE   
   
10 3:29 PM CHAMBERS LN & WASHBURN WAY   
   
11 3:33 PM 5530 AVALON ST   
   
12 3:35 PM 3370 JOHNS AVE   
   
13 3:36 PM 5613 ALTAMONT DR   
   
14 3:41 PM 5759 TINGLEY LN   
   
15 3:44 PM CROSSROADS TRAILER PARK - MAILBOXES   
   
16 3:46 PM 1294 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
17 3:47 PM 1562 JOE WRIGHT RD   
   
18 3:54 PM 4520 BRISTOL AVE - APPLEGATE APARTMENTS   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:59 PM 5883 ONYX AVE   
   
20 4:04 PM 8025 BOOTH RD   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out


